
Shepperton Slalom Canoe Club Shepperton Div 

3/4 Results 

14/07/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 83 Callum Walling U23 Shepperton SCC PKlM-83 75.10 0 75.10 82.50 0 82.50 75.10 
2 1112 Harry Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC lKlM-112 78.00 0 78.00 77.00 0 77.00 77.00 
3 1020 Oscar Cano-Mole J18 Shepperton SCC lKlM-20 79.60 0 79.60 81.40 2 83.40 79.60 
4 7091 Paul Mew V Windsor & District CC 84.80 0 84.80 85.50 0 85.50 84.80 
5 557 Joely Walling Jl6 Shepperton SCC PKIW-57 85.00 0 85.00 87.40 0 87.40 85.00 
6 9031 Craig Robertson s Reading CC KIM 91.20 0 91.20 91.20 
7 94 Forbes Lindesay s Independent 2KIM-94 105.30 0 105.30 102.80 0 102.80 102.80 
8 9022 David Lindesay M55 Shepperton SCC KIM 105.20 0 105.20 105.60 0 105.60 105.20 

OFFICIALS 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Runl Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 24 Luca Cano-Mole Jl4 Tandridze Blades 99.20 2 101.20 97.30 0 97.30 97.30 250 
2 60 Alexavier Aldred Jl6 The Sharks 118.60 2 120.60 123.50 0 123.50 120.60 125 

DIV 3 CIM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Run! Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 274 Tom Robson Jl4 Reading CC 90.90 2 92.90 92.50 0 92.50 92.50 250 
2 181 Pedro Klute Jl6 Islington BC 92.90 2 94.90 92.20 4 96.20 94.90 238 
3 45 George Murphy Jl6 Reading CC 99.20 0 99.20 98.90 4 102.90 99.20 225 
4 941 Aaron Nolan U23 The Sharks 99.50 4 103.50 95.90 4 99.90 99.90 213 
5 IO Khaleel Ziauddin JI 8 The Sharks 97.40 4 IOI .40 JOO.IO 8 108.10 IOI .40 200 
6 19 Peter Hobby M Poole Harbour CC 103.10 0 103.10 102.20 2 104.20 103.10 188 
7 276 Alasdair Woodward Jl6 Wvedean CC 103.60 2 105.60 103.50 0 103.50 103.50 175 
8 4 Alex Aldred Jl6 The Sharks 100.70 4 104.70 102.20 4 106.20 104.70 163 
9 22 Oaken Hobby Jl6 Poole Harbour CC 109.90 0 109.90 106.40 0 106.40 106.40 150 

IO 214 Aadi Sreejith Jl4 
Lee Valley PC 

107.60 0 107.60 103.90 4 107.90 107.60 138 
Lee Valley 

11 40 Ethan Mew Jl4 
Windsor & District CC 

106.40 2 108.40 107.40 4 111.40 108.40 125 
Shepperton 

12 9 Richard Davis M Itchen Valley CC 103.90 12 115.90 114.90 0 114.90 114.90 113 
13 947 Peter Skinner 114 Shepperton SCC 120.70 0 120.70 132.80 4 136.80 120.70 100 
14 62 Brian Westerby s Poole Harbour CC 115.00 54 169.00 120.90 6 126.90 126.90 88 
15 92 Ronnie Westerbv Jl4 Poole Harbour CC I 27.40 6 133.40 128.80 2 130.80 130.80 75 
16 170 Jack Gelver no Shepperton SCC 127.00 8 135.00 145.90 4 149.90 135.00 63 
17 123 Christopher Papageorgiou 114 Viking KC 162.20 10 172.20 144.40 4 148.40 148.40 50 
18 119 Charlie Joyce J8 Shepperton SCC 170.60 56 226.60 145.80 4 149.80 149.80 38 

19 186 Stanley Mew Jl2 
Windsor & District CC 

I 66.40 IO 176.40 151.60 8 159.60 159.60 25 
Shepperton 

20 76 Marc Gutteridge M Reading CC DNF DNF 996.00 0 

DIV 3 KlM 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 5 Katherine Papaaeorgiou M Viking KC 133.00 4 137.00 122.00 4 126.00 126.00 250 

2 18 Susan Templeton M 
Itchen Valley CC 

152.00 0 152.00 147.30 0 147.30 147.30 200 
The Sharks 

3 110 Francesca Spackman JI0 Shepperton SCC 144.80 10 154.80 158.50 104 262.50 154.80 150 
4 71 Sophie Reid JI0 Llandvsul Paddlers 151.50 102 253.50 169.20 54 223.20 223.20 100 
5 137 Erin Bonsall Jl2 Reading CC 125.90 152 277.90 152.20 150 302.20 277.90 50 

DIV 3 KlW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 2 Alice Coombes 110 Shepperton SCC 160.80 4 164.80 138.90 2 140.90 140.90 P 
2 I Eleanor Brodie s Viking KC 168.60 6 174.60 190.60 8 198.60 174.60 P 
3 3 Elizabeth Reid J6 Llandvsul Paddlers 196.50 156 352.50 196.60 200 396.60 352.50 -- 

DIV4KIW 
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Shepperton Slalom Canoe Club Shepperton Div 
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14/07/2019 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 45 Alex Christopher J14 Islington BC 98.00 4 102.00 107.60 56 163.60 102.00 P 
2 43 Dylan Gregory J16 Islington BC 102.10 54 156.10 98.10 10 108.10 108.10 P 
3 42 Simon Gosciniak J12 Reading CC 134.50 106 240.50 127.60 6 133.60 133.60 -- 
4 46 Malachy Smallman J14 Islington BC 134.90 114 248.90 125.80 12 137.80 137.80 -- 
5 49 Aaron Gibbs Jl4 Shepperton SCC 138.00 6 144.00 158.90 2 160.90 144.00 -- 

DIV 4KIM 

PREM-3 C2 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 1008 
Emily Neville 

J16 Reading CC 124.20 4 128.20 129.20 4 133.20 128.20 150 
George Neville 

2 1025 
Katherine Papageorgiou s Viking KC 196.80 56 252.80 179.80 10 189.80 189.80 38 
Christopher Papageorgiou 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

Best Points 

DIV 4 CIW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Run! Run! Run! Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

1 7 Katherine Papageorgiou M Viking KC 144.50 50 194.50 147.40 50 197.40 194.50 25 

DIV 3 ClW 

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls 
Runl Runl Runl Run2 Run2 Run2 

Best Points 
Time Pen Total Time Pen Total 

I 48 Stanley Mew Jl2 Windsor & District CC 203.10 4 207.10 227.60 56 283.60 207. IO -- 

DIV4CIM 
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